
$174,900

100, DOBSON, VERNON
https://www.boyntonrealtyct.com

Sought out condo in convent, private loc. Features incl open floor
plan, eat-in kit, finished ll w/ office and workshop, att garage, &
ample sunlight. This 2 br home has much to offer w/ fp, deck, c/a
, sec system & gas heating. A true gem

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium

• Condo/Co-Op For Sale

• Closed

• 1432 sq ft

Basics
Category: Condo/Co-Op For Sale Type: Condominium

Status: Closed Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area: 1432 sq ft

Year built: 1988 Parcel Number: 1659804

Sq Ft Source: Public Records DOM: 13

County: Tolland Baths Full: 2



Description
Lot Description: Fence - Partial

Rooms
Total Rooms: 5 Laundry Room Location: Upper Level

Building Details
Parking Total Spaces: 2 Exterior Siding: Wood

Basement Description: Fully Finished,Full

Amenities & Features
Sewage
System: Public
Sewer Connected

Water Source: Public Water Connected

Style:
Townhouse

Interior Features: Cable - Available,Auto Garage Door Opener,Open Floor
Plan,Security System

Hot Water
Description:
Natural Gas

Heat Type: Baseboard

Heat Fuel Type:
Natural Gas

Garage & Parking: Attached Garage

Fireplaces
Total: 1

Exterior Features: Deck

Cooling System:
Central Air

Appliances Included:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Oven/Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Amenities:
Public Rec
Facilities, Public
Trash Pickup



Miscellaneous
List Office Name: D.W. Fish Real Estate List Agent Full Name: Kristyn S. Boynton

Garages Number: 1

School Information
Intermediate School: Vernon Center High School: Rockville High

Elementary School: Vernon

Fees and Taxes
Property Tax: $4,559 HOA Fee Frequency: Monthly

HOA Fee Amount: $275 Association Fee Includes: $0


